

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2017/220
Date request received:	20/07/2017
Date request responded to:	27/07/2017
Category:	IM&T
Tags:	IT, ICT, integration engine, supplier, contract

Request Detail:

1. Which integration Engine are your Trust currently using?, please could you give me the product name and supplier name
2. The contract renewal date for the Trust integration Engine.

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request can be found in the attached pdf document.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.